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 Resources to help students 
stay safe online 

 Learn about your digital 
footprint 

 Cyberbullying prevention 

 Help with fostering ethical 
behavior 

 Examples from CCSD 
classrooms 

 

Register in Pathlore to receive a reminder email and playback link:  
http://pathlore.ccsd.net/stc/training/psciis.dll?CLASS=training&LOC=0000087252 

 
 
 

 
 

                       

Digital Citizenship 

Wednesday Webinar Series 
 

September 10, 2014 
3:30 – 4:30 p.m. 

Online through Centra 
http://sabacentra.ccsd.net/GA/main/00000054c2b800000146afd4

1d9f895d 

Wednesday Webinars 
2014 - 2015 

 
 

Digital Citizenship  ....................................... Wednesday, September 10, 2014 
Edmodo  ...................................................... Wednesday, September 24, 2014 
40 Apps in 40 Minutes  ................................. Wednesday, October 15, 2014 
Video Resources for Classrooms ................. Wednesday, October 29, 2014 
Hour of Code – Coding for All Students ....... Wednesday, November 5, 2014 
Google Tools for Classrooms  ...................... Wednesday, November 19, 2014 
Digital Learning Day is Coming!  .................. Wednesday, December 10, 2014 
Digital Publishing Made Easy  ...................... Wednesday, January 14, 2015 
Student Video for Learning  .......................... Wednesday, January 28, 2015 
Add Tech to Reading Week  ........................ Wednesday, February 11, 2015 
Blogging:  It’s More Than Chatter  ................ Wednesday, February 25, 2015 
Add Tech to Poetry Month  ........................... Wednesday, March 11, 2015 
Students Collaborating  ................................ Wednesday, March 25, 2015 
Create with Screen Casting  ......................... Wednesday, April 15, 2015 
Skype to Collaborate  ................................... Wednesday, April 29, 2015 
 
 
 
 
 
 

If you have questions or need further information,  
please contact 

To participate in a Wednesday Webinar, you will need an Internet connection and speakers, 
using either a computer or a handheld device (such as an iPad).  You do NOT need a 
microphone.   

A playback will be available after the webinar. 

http://pathlore.ccsd.net/stc/training/psciis.dll?CLASS=training&LOC=0000087252
http://sabacentra.ccsd.net/GA/main/00000054c2b800000146afd41d9f895d
http://sabacentra.ccsd.net/GA/main/00000054c2b800000146afd41d9f895d

